
NAME 

SIDHI KUMARI 
RIDHI KUMARI 
SATYENDRA RAY 

|ANKIT RAJ 

MAMTA KUMARI 

MOHAMMAD AMAN RAZA 

SURAJ KUMAR MAHATO 

Roshani kumari 

COLLEGE: GANGA SINGH COLLEGE 2ND MERIT LIST 

RAMAN BHARDWAJ 

JAI PRAKASH UNIVERSITY CHAPRA 

SUBJECT:INDUSTRIAL FISH & FISHERIES 
MOTHER'S NAME 

SHRIKANTI DEVI 
SHRIKANTI DEVI 

PARVATI DEVI 
SUMAN DEVI 

GIRIJA DEVI 
|FARZANA KHATOON 
GIRJA DEVI 

Bebi devi 

SUNITA DEVI 

FATHER'S NAME 
CHANDRASHEKHAR PRASAD 

CHANDRASHEKHAR PRASAD 

HARENDRA RAY 
RAMESH PRASAD 

LALAN SAHANI 
IMAMUL HUSSAIN 

PRADEEP MAHATO 

Jay prakash sah 
RANJIT SINGH 

GENDER 

Fermale BC 

Female BC 

Male 

Male 

Female 
Male 

Male 

Female 

CATEGORY Percentage 

Male 

BC 

BC 

EBC 

EBC 

EBC 

EBC 

EWS 

86.6 

75.6 

74.2 
63.6 

78.8 

62.8 

47.2 
80.2 

56.6| 
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